A&} : SP100LFG-K

BEirEH &5 SR
{SP100LFG fEa2000mm )

Watik = etk =
| HEES | BeHS e B [xwxum| ke) | BEES | HIES AB & 1B | (L xwxHm)| (ke)
CF1SM1070000 |1t 2:&EfEE B A 2 5SF-G100 DF1SM5010000|#ii#E & 1 sas2x140x70| 155
CF1SM1080000|# @t € B A 2 DF1SM5030000|#iT4E & 1
4984800362 |E#EH/\— 2 5SF-G210| DF1SM5020000 4% % 1 [2290x105x100| 11.7
CF10M0090000 e ft& B 12 5SF-G220| DF1SM5040000 | #%4% & 1 [2290x105x100| 11.7
DF1SM5090000 |#FERft&€ B K 4 5SF-G300| CF1SM1060000 | £ 1 [1990x110x150| 10.5
CF10MO0190000 | & 1t $h 1/ \— # 2 5SF-G300| CF1SM1060000| 2 1 |1990x110x150| 10.5
SP1TMO0360000| & 1k shF1/ 38— /]h 1 CF10M0100000 | FE#R #fE4%: 4
DF1SM0230000 |5ih & 10 5SF-400 CF10MO0110000 (fE#R E#AH 2 1690 230%115| 14
DF10E0280000 (BTEL#E#R % 1 CF10M0120000 |fE#R TH#EH 2
DF10E0290000 (RTE{LAE#R & 1 CF10M0150000 | ##5% 4
DF1SE0310011 [#& L4t iR % 1 CF10MO0100000 fE#R it 2
DF1SE0320011 [#{L4EtRAE 1 CF10MO0130000 | #Z#x £ #:1% (L=2000/) 1
PG29002 |7 h—#E(¢13x250) 2 5SF-450 | CF10M0140000 | 4R T #% (L=2000F3) 1 | 1956x230x60| 6.7
4984800376 |fEiH/\— 2 CF10MO0150000 | FR##3& 1
4986300117 |Bh/KT—7 L=2500 4 CF10MO0650000 | Fh##3% (% D A1T) 1
CPOVMO0380000| 8 1k sH # ER 4 & B/ 3 5SF-S500 CF10MO0180000 | 1E &H#% (L=2000/3) 1 20209855 | 16.6
4400940067 |MB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 4 DF1SM0220000 | £ (L=2000F) 2
4400350086 (F5R M5x10 RS(G)| 15
5SF-S550 | DF1SM0220000 | £ (L=2000F9) 3 [2020x 113 108| 20.7
4401206124 |tLR 6x12 A Ayk | 87
4401206117 |LR 6X16 SH Ak 7 SF-GB00 DF1SE5250000 |{HIE 1L 4R % 1 sa7x80x55| 4.7
4401206122 |HLR 6X20 SH Ak 6 DF1SE5260000 |{HIE L 54k & 1
5SF_GKG1 | 101206123 |t2AR 6x40 FAAIE | 33 | eroxiss| 104 DF10E0270000 [#iEL 4R & (L=2000/) | 1
4401206110 [+AZ M6x45 RS(@HB%| 3 5SF-G660| DF1SE0300011 | # 1k 44k & (L=2000F8) 1 |2050x115x 120 7.4
4401206111 |tLR 6x65 A4k | 3 DF1SM0740000 |Z 18724 1L (L=20008D) | 1
4401506029 |75v9'N 6x10x16 Y1aN 16 5F-G702DK| DF1SE5240000 | E4R 1R 2 |2360x545x280| 13.4
4401506031 [(VAYIN 6 A Avk | 33 5F-G703DK| DF1SE5240000 | 2#R1R 3 [2360x545x 280 19.2
4401506030 |EN 6x 16 A Avk | 33 XKERBEER I THIVEREOREDFETY.
4401806023 |Wvvv— 6x215 ¥'Aash [ 33 5SF-800 | CF10M0160000 [[E#R £H 2 | 1580x840x50| 13.1
4986000033 |7zlbbnyEy 6x20%5 [ 33 5SF-850 | CF10M0170000 |BE#R# (L=2000/3) 1 | 1830x840x50| 8.2
4985700026 |M6RHry 84
4985700126 |EiRA M6¥vvS 33
4401208033 |774¥'BT 8x20 Y'4mh| 45
4401508017 [TV UN 8 Ut Avk | 41
4985700116 MRy 45
4985700117 |M8FwyhFrvS 41
4401210036 |M—3ELR M10Xx20 ¥4avb | 12
4985700119  |M10RZF vy S 12
4985700022 [JNASEE /I 9
5406300982 |R—LTL—k(E—)L) 1
EC21SLGKO0000|#A 37 55t B & 1
EC09SPTA0000| Bk B & 1
EC21SLGBO000| &/ i T K 1
4201898224 R (2oL TL—) | 1
5406301000 [;EE>—IL 1
| temam  [a# 1943 ke




(&4 ER : SP100LFG-L]

BEirEH &5 SR
{SP100LFG fEa2000mm )

Watik = etk =
| HEEs | HNLHES |HEs B [xwxnm| ke) | HEES | HEES |HEE B (L xwxHm)| (kg)
CF1SM1070000 |1 :&EfEE B A 1 5SF-G150| DF1SM5050000 | Rij4E & 1 | 2495x80x70 | 7.9
CF1SM1080000 |t @t € B A 1 5SF-G260| DF1SM5060000| 4% 1 |2290x105x100| 11.7
4984800362 |E#EH/\— 1 5SF-G300| CF1SM1060000 | £ 1 [1990x110x150| 10.5
CF10M0090000 4 Exft& B 4 CF10M0100000 | FE#R #fE4% 2
DF1SM5090000 |#FERft€E K 4 CF10MO0130000 | iZ#R £ #:1% (L=2000/) 1
CF10MO0190000 | & 1t $h 1/ \— # 2 5SF-450 | CF10M0140000 |FE4R T #:#% (L=2000F8) 1 | 1955x230x60| 6.7
SP1TM0360000|Z Ltk sH 73— /]r 1 CF10MO0150000 | FR##3& 1
PG29002 |72 A—#E(¢13x250) 1 CF10M0650000 | Sh## 54 (% MDA 1
4984800376 |f&H/\— 1 CF10M0180000 | .1k &h#2 (L=2000F8) 1
5SF-S500 2020%x98x55 | 16.6
4986300117 |Bh/KT—7 L=2500 5 DF1SM0220000| 2 /Z (L=2000F3) 2
CPOVMO0380000| 8 1k sH # ER { & B/ 3
5SF-S550 | DF1SM0220000 | £ (L=2000F8) 3 [2020x 113 108| 20.7
4400940067 |MB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 2
4400350086 |F5R M5x10 RS(G)| 5 DF10E0270000 |#iE{Li#Reh (L=20008) [ 1
4401206124 |tLR 6x12 A4k | 29 5SF-G660| DF1SE0300011 | # 144k % (L=2000F3) 1 |2050x115x120| 7.4
4401206117 |£LR6x16 SAAvk | 6 DF1SMO0740000 |Z 18724 1L (L=20008D) | 1
4401206122 |£LR 6x20 SAAvk | 5 5F-G702DK| DF1SE5240000 | B4R 1R 2 |2360x545x 280| 13.4
4401206123 |£LR 6x40 SAAvk | 23 5F-G702DK| DF1SE5240000 | B4R 1R 2 |2360x545x 280| 13.4
5SF-GL61 260%260x 105 2.3
4401206110 |#LR M6x 45 RS(@BS%E| 1 KERBEER I THLVEREOREDFZETY.
4401206111 |&LX 6x65 SAAvk | 3 5SF-850 | CF10M0170000 |EZE4R #% (L=2000F8) | 1 | 1830x840x50 | 8.2
4401506029 |75vY'N 6x10x16 ¥'4rN 12
4401506031 |VEwWIN 6 DA Avk | 23 EROERBRERBED) = nig
4401506030 |BN 6x 16 A Avk | 23 BRBVERBERBED) =5+4%x (n-1)K
4401806023 |IL7yvv— 6x215 Yiisk [ 23 ¥n =@
4986000033 |7zlhny¥y 6x20x5 | 23
4985700026 |M6RHFry 39
4985700126 |EiRA M6¥vv 23
4401208033 |77¥¥'BT 8x20 Y'4ah| 23
4401508017 [TV UN 8 UF Avk | 21
4985700116 MR HFry 23
4985700117 |M8FvhF+rvFS 21
4401210036 |M—3ELZ M10x20 ¥'4Mvbh [ 6
4985700119  |M10RTF vy 6
4985700022 [JNASEE /I 9
5406301000 [;EE>—IL 1
| 1ma  |ast| 1188




